
  

ROUTE D6 Monday - Friday  
     
HEYSHAM, COMBEREMERE ROAD 07:45  
MORECAMBE BATTERY 07:50  
MORECAMBE BUS STATION (STAND 3) 07:55  
BROADWAY 08:02  
HEST BANK STATION 08:07  
JUNCTION A6, COASTAL ROAD 08:10  
CARNFORTH NEW STREET 08:20  
DALLAM SCHOOL 08:35  
     
     
     
     
DALLAM SCHOOL 15:25  
CARNFORTH NEW STREET 15:40  
JUNCTION A6, COASTAL ROAD 15:45  
HEST BANK STATION 15:48  
BROADWAY 15:53  
MORECAMBE BUS STATION (STAND 3) 16:00  
MORECAMBE BATTERY 16:05  
HEYSHAM, COMBERMERE ROAD 16:15  

   

   
 


